
Floor Stops
  Floor Stop .25" rise 

  Floor Stop .25" rise x 1.5" high 

  Floor Stop, Non Directional 

  Heavy Duty Floor Stop 2.375" High 

  Extra Heavy Duty Floor Stop 

  Decorative Floor Stop 
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Floor Stops

For custom orders & product inquiries call (855) 789-0973 FirstImpressionsINT.com

FI200

FI209

FI210

FI270

FI281

FI430


